Ekran Kartlari

Uriin
AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

4096D4L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BIT

GAINWARD RTX3050 PEGASUS 6GB GDDR6 96Bit

COLORFUL RTX 3050 6GB GDDR6 96Bit NB DUO
6GB V2-V

PNY RTX 3050 VERTO 6GB 96BIT VCG30506DFXPB1

COLORFUL RTX 3050 6GB GDDR6 96Bit (6GB V4-V)

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-06G GDDR6 DVI HDMI DP
96BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G OC GDDR6 96BIT
DX12

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB
GD6 96B

Marka

Afox

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gainward

Colorful

Pny

Colorful

Asus

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

75,60 USD

75,60 USD

98,70 USD

98,70 USD

99,75 USD

181,65
usb

186,90
usb

189,00
usb

189,00
usb

206,85
usb

210,00
usb

216,30
usb



MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

ASUS DUAL-GTX1660S-06G-EVO 6GB GDDR6 HDMI
DVI DP 192Bit

AFOX RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AF3050-
8GD6H5)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C
GDDR6 HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMi DP

AFOX GEFORCE GTX1660 SUPER 6GB GDDR6 192Bit
(AF1660S-6144D6H7-V4)

AXLE RTX 3050 6GB GDRR6 96Bit (AX-
RTX3050/6GD6P6DIP)

GAINWARD RTX3050 GHOST V1 8GB GDDR6 128Bit

AXLE RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AX-
RTX3050/8GD6P8DIP)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 6G 0C 6GB
GDDR6 96B

COLORFUL iGame RTX 3050 Ultra 8GB GDDR6 128
Bit (W DUO 0C V2-V)

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS WHITE 8G
0C GD6

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 AERO ITX 8G OC GDDR6
128BIT

Msi

Asus

Afox

Msi

Msi

Msi

Afox

Axle

Gainward

Axle

Msi

Colorful

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

10+

218,40
usb

222,60
usb

228,90
usb

247,80
usb

80,85 USD

94,50 USD

182,70
usb

182,70
usb

212,10
usb

213,15
usb

217,35
usb

220,50
usb

245,70
usb

267,75
usb



MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB
GDDR6 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X 8G GDDR6 DP
HDMI 128BIT

MSI GTX 1660 SUPER VENTUS XS 0C 6GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-08G V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI
128BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

267,75
usb

267,75
usb

283,50
usb

309,75
usb

345,45
usb



